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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1   22  Sam Brown                     Jr  Aurora                         16:14.2  5:14 
      2    2   68  Paul Carty                    Fr  Edgewood                       16:16.6  5:15 
      3    3   51  Karan Shetty                  So  Benedictine (Ill.)             16:29.8  5:19 
      4    4  104  Albert Szewczyk               So  Harper College                 16:38.7  5:22 
      5    5   26  Steven Kalish                 Sr  Aurora                         16:45.9  5:24 
      6    6  102  Jason Schmidt                 Fr  Harper College                 16:47.9  5:25 
      7    7  106  Owen Whelan                   Fr  Harper College                 16:50.4  5:26 
      8    8   98  Marcos Jaimes                 So  Harper College                 16:55.1  5:27 
      9    9   99  Konrad Jakubowski             Fr  Harper College                 16:58.9  5:28 
     10   10   31  Cris Valencia                 Sr  Aurora                         17:02.5  5:30 
     11   11   23  Cormac Dietz                  Sr  Aurora                         17:13.9  5:33 
     12   12   28  Chase Pruett                  Jr  Aurora                         17:17.9  5:35 
     13   13   25  Liam Evans                    Jr  Aurora                         17:22.1  5:36 
     14   14  105  Matt Trybus                   So  Harper College                 17:28.1  5:38 
     15   15   30  Joshua Thoms                  So  Aurora                         17:29.3  5:38 
     16        63  Mauricio Xochitecatl          Sr  Concordia Univ. Chicago        17:33.2  5:39 
     17   16  101  Jose Morales                  Fr  Harper College                 17:36.6  5:41 
     18        82  Anthony Delira                Sr  Eureka                         17:40.5  5:42 
     19   17  143  James Wallis                  So  Rockford                       17:47.8  5:44 
     20        19  Francis Balquin               Sr  Aurora                         17:56.8  5:47 
     21   18   73  Craig Seger                   Jr  Edgewood                       18:00.1  5:48 
     22   19  141  Ryan Sweeney                  Sr  Rockford                       18:01.6  5:49 
     23   20   74  Blaine Springer               Sr  Edgewood                       18:07.6  5:51 
     24   21   69  Brett Cox                     Sr  Edgewood                       18:08.5  5:51 
     25   22  122  Bart Brophy                   Jr  Lake Forest                    18:10.9  5:52 
     26        95  Harry Carr                    Fr  Harper College                 18:16.4  5:53 
     27   23   72  Tyler Mueller                 So  Edgewood                       18:24.0  5:56 
     28   24  144  Dominick Welte                Sr  Rockford                       18:32.1  5:58 
     29   25   49  Reponse Nshimiye              So  Benedictine (Ill.)             18:42.7  6:02 
     30   26  138  Chris Duron                   Sr  Rockford                       18:46.6  6:03 
     31        18  Lucas Alvarez                 Jr  Aurora                         18:56.8  6:06 
     32   27   44  Sawyer Wall                   Fr  Beloit                         18:58.2  6:07 
     33        60  William Leonard               So  Concordia Univ. Chicago        19:13.8  6:12 
     34        27  MeKhii Morris-Heron           So  Aurora                         19:14.8  6:12 
     35   28   70  Edgar Faudoa                  Fr  Edgewood                       19:20.1  6:14 
     36      7594  Thomas Koziol                 Fr  Kishwaukee College             19:21.4  6:14 
     37       103  Carter Swearingen             Fr  Harper College                 19:21.7  6:14 
     38   29  127  Sam Smith                     Fr  Lake Forest                    19:29.2  6:17 
     39        29  James Simpkins                So  Aurora                         19:47.6  6:23 
     40        97  Jose Guzman                   Fr  Harper College                 19:59.9  6:27 
     41        62  Gustav Strenge                Sr  Concordia Univ. Chicago        20:04.9  6:28 
     42   30  125  Austin Hewes                  Fr  Lake Forest                    20:18.7  6:33 
     43   31   75  Kadin Wojcik                  Jr  Edgewood                       20:31.4  6:37 
     44   32   40  Aiden Cortinas                Jr  Beloit                         20:36.9  6:39 
     45        94  Edwin Amaro                   Fr  Harper College                 20:59.2  6:46 
     46      9062  Josue Huerta                  So  Kishwaukee College             21:26.6  6:55 
     47   33   42  Maximilian Martinez           Fr  Beloit                         21:33.0  6:57 
     48   34  124  Richard Czajka                Fr  Lake Forest                    21:35.4  6:57 
     49   35   43  Max Muszynski                 So  Beloit                         21:56.0  7:04 
     50   36   50  Michael Shelley               So  Benedictine (Ill.)             22:05.0  7:07 
     51   37   41  Owen Eichfeld                 Jr  Beloit                         22:10.3  7:09 
     52        71  Houston Hinojosa              Fr  Edgewood                       22:21.1  7:12 
     53   38   47  Raphael Aliaga                Fr  Benedictine (Ill.)             22:35.6  7:17 
     54   39   48  Jonathan Henderson            So  Benedictine (Ill.)             24:07.1  7:46 
     55   40  129  Jack Zunker                   Fr  Lake Forest                    24:10.6  7:47 
     56        61  Jazael Rodriguez              So  Concordia Univ. Chicago        24:39.4  7:57 
     57   41  140  David Staver                  Fr  Rockford                       26:26.6  8:31 
     58   42  142  Scarlet Torrisi               So  Rockford                       28:20.3  9:08 
     9/01/2023  6:37PM
                                                                              Page 1
                                        Weather: Sunny, 81 F



                                       Rock River Invitational
                                         Rockford University
                                         Rockford, Illinois
                                          September 1, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                     **** Mens' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    34  Harper College                             (16:50.2  84:11.0 0:20.2)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Albert Szewczyk           So 16:38.7
       2      6  Jason Schmidt             Fr 16:47.9
       3      7  Owen Whelan               Fr 16:50.4
       4      8  Marcos Jaimes             So 16:55.1
       5      9  Konrad Jakubowski         Fr 16:58.9
       6   ( 14) Matt Trybus               So 17:28.1
       7   ( 16) Jose Morales              Fr 17:36.6

       2.    39  Aurora                                     (16:54.9  84:34.4 1:03.7)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Sam Brown                 Jr 16:14.2
       2      5  Steven Kalish             Sr 16:45.9
       3     10  Cris Valencia             Sr 17:02.5
       4     11  Cormac Dietz              Sr 17:13.9
       5     12  Chase Pruett              Jr 17:17.9
       6   ( 13) Liam Evans                Jr 17:22.1
       7   ( 15) Joshua Thoms              So 17:29.3

       3.    84  Edgewood                                   (17:47.4  88:56.8 2:07.4)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Paul Carty                Fr 16:16.6
       2     18  Craig Seger               Jr 18:00.1
       3     20  Blaine Springer           Sr 18:07.6
       4     21  Brett Cox                 Sr 18:08.5
       5     23  Tyler Mueller             So 18:24.0
       6   ( 28) Edgar Faudoa              Fr 19:20.1
       7   ( 31) Kadin Wojcik              Jr 20:31.4

       4.   127  Rockford                                   (19:55.0  99:34.7 8:38.8)
     ====================================================
       1     17  James Wallis              So 17:47.8
       2     19  Ryan Sweeney              Sr 18:01.6
       3     24  Dominick Welte            Sr 18:32.1
       4     26  Chris Duron               Sr 18:46.6
       5     41  David Staver              Fr 26:26.6
       6   ( 42) Scarlet Torrisi           So 28:20.3

       5.   141  Benedictine (Ill.)                         (20:48.1  104:00.2 7:37.3)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Karan Shetty              So 16:29.8
       2     25  Reponse Nshimiye          So 18:42.7
       3     36  Michael Shelley           So 22:05.0
       4     38  Raphael Aliaga            Fr 22:35.6
       5     39  Jonathan Henderson        So 24:07.1

       6.   155  Lake Forest                                (20:45.0  103:44.8 5:59.7)
     ====================================================
       1     22  Bart Brophy               Jr 18:10.9
       2     29  Sam Smith                 Fr 19:29.2
       3     30  Austin Hewes              Fr 20:18.7
       4     34  Richard Czajka            Fr 21:35.4
       5     40  Jack Zunker               Fr 24:10.6
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       7.   164  Beloit                                     (21:02.9  105:14.4 3:12.1)
     ====================================================
       1     27  Sawyer Wall               Fr 18:58.2
       2     32  Aiden Cortinas            Jr 20:36.9
       3     33  Maximilian Martinez       Fr 21:33.0
       4     35  Max Muszynski             So 21:56.0
       5     37  Owen Eichfeld             Jr 22:10.3


